Certificate Number: 21-013
Page 1 of 5
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Non-Computing Scale
Digital Electronic

Hal Prince  Craig VanBuren
Chairman, NCWM, Inc.  Committee Chair, NTEP Committee
Issued: February 17, 2021
Certificate Number: 21-013
Page 2 of 5
Sartorius Lab Instruments GmbH & Co. KG
Non-Computing Scale / Secura Series
Application: General purpose top loading balance. The Secura Series of scales are suitable for use in any class I & II indirect sale
application.
Identification: The device markings are on a pressure sensitive, tamper evident label displaying a “Checkerboard” pattern when
removed the appropriate capacity x division markings are digital and incorporated in the weight display.
Sealing: The device uses a category 1 physical seal. The device is sealed by threading a wire security seal through the two plastic
drilled protrusions on the rear housing and thru the drilled hole in the sliding switch protrusion that prevents access to the menu switch
inside the device that allows configuration parameter changes.
Model Capacity e d Class nmax
SECURA124-1NUS 120 g 1 mg 0.1 mg I 120 000
SECURA224-1NUS 220 g 1mg 0.1mg I 220 000
SECURA1103-1NUS 1100 g 10mg 1mg I 110 000
SECURA213-1NUS 210 g 10 mg 1mg II 21 000
SECURA313-1NUS 310 g 10 mg 1mg II 31 000
SECURA513-1NUS 510 g 10 mg 1mg II 51 000
SECURA613-1NUS 610 g 10 mg 1 mg II 61 000
SECURA612-1NUS 610 g 100 mg 10 mg II 6100
SECURA1102-1NUS 1100 g 100 mg 10 mg II 11 000
SECURA2102-1NUS 2100 g 100 mg 10 mg II 21 000
SECURA3102-1NUS 3100 g 100 mg 10 mg II 31 000
SECURA5102-1NUS 5100 g 100 mg 10 mg II 51 000
SECURA6102-1NUS 6100 g 100 mg 10 mg II 61 000
SECURA3101-1NUS 3100g 100 mg 100 mg II 31 000
SECURA6101-1NUS 6100g 100 mg 100 mg II 61 000
Test Conditions: The emphasis of the evaluation was on the device design, operation, environmental factors, performance and
marking requirements.  Four models of the Secura series the Secura224-1NUS (220 g x 0.0001 g), Secura1103-1NUS (1100 g x 0.001
g), Secura613-1NUS (610 g x 0.01 g) and the Secura6102-1NUS (6100 g x 0.1 g)  were submitted for evaluation. Multiple
increasing/decreasing load and eccentricity tests were performed. Each device was tested over a voltage range of 102 VAC to